

Before Placing Your Order, Please Inform Your Server Or Manager If A Person In Your Party Has A Food Allergy Valid 3/27/2017-4/30/2017



MENU ITEMS MADE WITHOUT EGG-CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most current ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of eggs within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.

All menu items listed as served unless otherwise noted

FOR THE TABLE:

Loaded White Queso w/ Flour Tortillas
Skillet Queso w/ Flour Tortillas
Smoked Wings
Tableside Guacomole w/ Flour Tortillas
White Spinach Queso w/ Flour Tortillas

SOUPS, CHILI & SALADS:

Caribbean Salad **w/o** Dressing: Chicken, Shrimp
Fresco Salad
House Salad
Quesadilla Explosion Salad **w/o** Ancho Chile Ranch & Tortilla Strips
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken Salad **w/o** Dressing & Tortilla Strips
Soups: Chicken Enchilada **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Loaded Baked Potato
Southwest Chicken **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Terlingua Chili

SALAD DRESSINGS:

Citrus-Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey-Lime Vinaigrette

CRAFT BURGERS: (Listed **w/o** Fries **w/o** Bun)

Classic Bacon Burger **w/o** Signature Sauce
Guacamole Burger
Oldtimer Cheese Burger
Meat Substitution: Grass-Fed Beef Patty,
Thin Beef Patties, Turkey Patty

FRESH MEX BOWLS: (Listed **w/o** Tortilla Strips)

Chipotle Chicken, Margarita Chicken

MIX & MATCH FAJITAS:

Add Loaded Queso, Chicken, Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Shrimp, Steak

FRESH MEX PAIRINGS:

Chicken Quesadillas
Soft Tacos: Beef, Chicken

BURRITOS:

Grilled Smoked Chicken

TOP SHELF TACOS:

Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Ranchero Chicken

CRISPERS & MORE:

Cajun Pasta: Chicken, Shrimp

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO: (Items Listed Separately)

Baby Back Ribs (All Options), Chile-Garlic Toast, Garlic Dill Pickles,
Jalapeño-Cheddar Smoked Sausage, Smoked Bone-In BBQ Chicken

BABY BACK RIBS: (Listed **w/o** Sides)

Honey-Chipotle, House BBQ, Original, Texas Dry Rub

STEAKS:

Classic Ribeye, Classic Sirloin, Honey-Chipotle Shrimp & Sirloin

LIGHTER CHOICES:

Ancho Salmon
Avocado Sirloin
Grilled Chicken Salad
Mango Chile: Chicken, Tilapia
Margarita Grilled Chicken **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Spicy Chile Chicken

SIDES:

Asparagus & Garlic Roasted Tomatoes, Black Beans,
Citrus-Chile Rice, Corn Kernels, Loaded Mashed Potatoes,
Mandarin Oranges, Seared Shrimp, Steamed Broccoli,
Sweet Corn on the Cob

EXTRAS:

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Corn Tortillas, Flour Tortillas,
Guacamole, Honey Chipotle Sauce, House BBQ Sauce, Mixed Cheese,
Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sour Cream

KIDS ENTRÉES: (Listed **w/o** Side)

Cheese Quesadilla
Cheesy Chicken Pasta
Grilled Cheese
Mac & Cheese
Pizza: Cheese, Pepperoni

SWEET STUFF:

Kids Vanilla Ice Cream

BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, IBC Root Beer,
Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry, Mango

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included on these menus.

Before Placing Your Order, Please Inform Your Server Or Manager If A Person In Your Party Has A Food Allergy Valid 3/27/2017-4/30/2017



MENU ITEMS MADE WITHOUT FISH-CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most current ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of fish within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

All menu items listed as served unless otherwise noted

FOR THE TABLE:

Flatbreads: California Grilled Chicken, Chipotle Chicken, Margherita
Loaded White Queso w/ Flour Tortillas
Skillet Queso w/ Flour Tortillas, Smoked Wings
Tableside Guacomole w/ Flour Tortillas
White Spinach Queso w/ Flour Tortillas

SOUPS, CHILI & SALADS:

Caribbean Salad: Chicken, Shrimp
Fresco Salad, House Salad
Margherita Flatbread Salad: Chicken, Shrimp
Quesadilla Explosion Salad **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken Salad **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Soups: Chicken Enchilada **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Loaded Baked Potato
Southwest Chicken **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Terlingua Chili

SALAD DRESSINGS:

Ancho-Chile Ranch, Avocado-Ranch, Bleu Cheese,
Citrus-Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey-Lime Dressing,
Honey-Lime Vinaigrette, Honey-Mustard, Ranch,
Santa Fe, Thousand Island

SANDWICHES: (Listed **w/o** Fries)

Bacon Avocado Chicken Sandwich
CA Turkey Club Toasted Sandwich
Classic Turkey Toasted Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Southwest BLT Toasted Sandwich

CRAFT BURGERS: (Listed **w/o** Onion Rings **w/o** Fries)

Big Mouth Bites
Classic Bacon Burger
Grass-Fed Sunrise Burger
Guacamole Burger
Oldtimer Cheese Burger
Southern Smokehouse Burger
Meat Substitution: Black Bean Patty, Grass-Fed Beef Patty,
Thin Beef Patties, Turkey Patty

BABY BACK RIBS: (Listed **w/o** Sides)

Honey-Chipotle, House BBQ, Original, Texas Dry Rub

STEAKS:

Classic Ribeye, Classic Sirloin, Honey-Chipotle Shrimp & Sirloin

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO: (Items Listed Separately)

Baby Back Ribs (All Options), Chile-Garlic Toast, Garlic Dill Pickles,
Jalapeño-Cheddar Smoked Sausage, Roasted Street Corn,
Smoked Bone-In BBQ Chicken

QUESADILLAS:

Bacon Ranch: Beef, Chicken
Smoked Chicken

BURRITOS:

Grilled Smoked Chicken
Smothered: Prime Rib, Smoked Chicken

FRESH MEX BOWLS: (Listed **w/o** Tortilla Strips)

Chipotle Chicken, Margarita Chicken, Prime Rib

MIX & MATCH FAJITAS:

Add Loaded Queso, Chicken, Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Shrimp, Steak

FRESH MEX PAIRINGS:

Chicken Quesadillas, Soft Tacos: Beef, Chicken

TOP SHELF TACOS:

Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Ranchero Chicken, Spicy Shrimp

LIGHTER CHOICES:

Avocado Sirloin, Grilled Chicken Salad, Mango Chile Chicken,
Margarita Grilled Chicken **w/o** Tortilla Strips, Spicy Chile Chicken

CRISPERS & MORE:

Cajun Pasta: Chicken, Shrimp

SIDES:

Asparagus & Garlic Roasted Tomatoes, Black Beans, Citrus-Chile Rice, Corn Kernels,
Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges,
Roasted Street Corn, Seared Shrimp, Southwestern Mac 'N' Cheese,
Steamed Broccoli, Sweet Corn on the Cob

EXTRAS:

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Cage-Free Eggs, Corn Tortillas, Flour Tortillas, Guacamole,
Honey Chipotle Sauce, House BBQ Sauce,
Mixed Cheese, Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sour Cream

KIDS ENTRÉES: (Listed **w/o** Side)

Cheeseburger Bites, Cheese Quesadilla, Cheesy Chicken Pasta,
Grilled Cheese, Grilled Chicken Bites, Grilled Chicken Dippers,
Mac & Cheese, Pizza: Cheese, Pepperoni

SWEET STUFF:

Cheesecake, Kids Vanilla Ice Cream,
Molten Cake: Chocolate, Oreo,
Skillet Chocolate Chip Cookie, Triple Berry Crumble Cake

BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, IBC Root Beer,
Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry, Mango

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included on these menus.

Before Placing Your Order, Please Inform Your Server Or Manager If A Person In Your Party Has A Food Allergy Valid 3/27/2017-4/30/2017



MENU ITEMS MADE WITHOUT MILK-CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most current ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of milk within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

All menu items listed as served unless otherwise noted

FOR THE TABLE:

Smoked Wings, Tableside Guacamole w/ Flour Tortillas

SALADS:

Caribbean Salad: Chicken option **Only**, House Salad **w/o** Croutons **w/o** Cheese,
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken Salad **w/o** Dressing **w/o** Tortilla Strips

SALAD DRESSINGS:

Citrus-Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey-Lime Dressing, Honey-Lime Vinaigrette, Honey-Mustard, Santa Fe, Thousand Island

CRAFT BURGERS: (Listed **w/o** Fries **w/o** Bun)

Classic Bacon Burger **w/o** Cheese & Signature Sauce, Grass-Fed Sunrise Burger **w/o** Cheese & Signature Sauce,
Oldtimer Cheese Burger **w/o** Cheese
Meat Substitution: Grass-Fed Beef Patty, Thin Beef Patties, Turkey Patty

FRESH MEX PAIRINGS:

Soft Tacos **w/o** Cheese: Beef, Chicken

TOP SHELF TACOS: (Listed **w/o** Cheese)

Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Ranchero Chicken

BABY BACK RIBS: (Listed **w/o** Sides)

Honey-Chipotle, House BBQ, Original, Texas Dry Rub

FRESH MEX BOWLS: (Listed **w/o** Tortilla Strips)

Margarita Chicken

MIX & MATCH FAJITAS: (Listed **w/o** Chipotle Garlic Butter, Mixed Cheese & Sour Cream)

Chicken, Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Steak

STEAKS:

Classic Ribeye **w/o** Garlic Butter & **w/o** Loaded Mashed Potatoes
Classic Sirloin **w/o** Garlic Butter & **w/o** Loaded Mashed Potatoes

LIGHTER CHOICES:

Grilled Chicken Salad **w/o** Cheese
Margarita Grilled Chicken **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Spicy Chile Chicken

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO: (Items Listed Separately)

Baby Back Ribs (All Options), Garlic Dill Pickles, Smoked Bone-In BBQ Chicken

SIDES:

Asparagus & Garlic Roasted Tomatoes, Black Beans, Citrus-Chile Rice, Corn Kernels, Mandarin Oranges, Steamed Broccoli,
Sweet Corn on the Cob

EXTRAS:

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Cage-Free Eggs, Corn Tortillas, Flour Tortillas, Guacamole, Honey Chipotle Sauce, House BBQ Sauce,
Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa

BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, IBC Root Beer, Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry, Mango

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included on these menus.

Before Placing Your Order, Please Inform Your Server Or Manager If A Person In Your Party Has A Food Allergy Valid 3/27/2017-4/30/2017



MENU ITEMS MADE WITHOUT PEANUT-CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

PLEASE NOTE: WE HAVE A SEPARATE MENU FOR OUR GUESTS WITH TREE NUT ALLERGIES

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most current ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of peanuts within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

All menu items listed as served unless otherwise noted

FOR THE TABLE:

Buffalo Fried Cauliflower, Classic Nachos: Chicken, Beef,
Crispy Asparagus, Crispy Cheddar Bites,
Flatbreads: California Grilled Chicken, Chipotle Chicken, Margherita,
Fried Pickles, Honey-Chipotle Crispers & Waffles,
Loaded White Queso, Skillet Queso, Southwestern Eggrolls,
Tableside Guacamole, Tostada Chips & Salsa,
TX Cheese Fries, White Spinach Queso,
Wings: Buffalo, Fiery Pepper, Honey Chipotle,
Loaded Boneless Wings, Smoked Wings

SOUPS, CHILI & SALADS:

Boneless Buffalo Chicken Salad, Caribbean Salad: Chicken, Shrimp,
Fresco Salad, House Salad,
Margherita Flatbread Salad: Chicken, Shrimp,
Quesadilla Explosion Salad, Santa Fe Chicken Salad
Soups: Chicken Enchilada, Loaded Baked Potato,
Southwest Chicken, Terlingua Chili

SALAD DRESSINGS:

Ancho-Chile Ranch, Avocado-Ranch, Bleu Cheese,
Citrus-Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey-Lime Dressing,
Honey-Lime Vinaigrette, Honey-Mustard,
Ranch, Santa Fe, Thousand Island

SANDWICHES:

Bacon Avocado Chicken Sandwich, Buffalo Chicken Sandwich,
CA Turkey Club Toasted Sandwich, Classic Turkey Toasted Sandwich,
Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Southwestern BLT Toasted Sandwich

CRAFT BURGERS:

Big Mouth Bites, Classic Bacon Burger, Grass-Fed Sunrise Burger,
Guacamole Burger, Oldtimer Cheese Burger,
Southern Smokehouse Burger, Ultimate Bacon Burger
Meat Substitution: Black Bean Patty, Grass-Fed Beef Patty,
Thin Beef Patties, Turkey Patty

QUESADILLAS:

Bacon Ranch: Beef, Chicken
Smoked Chicken

TOP SHELF TACOS:

Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib,
Ranchero Chicken, Spicy Shrimp

MIX & MATCH FAJITAS:

Add Loaded Queso, Chicken, Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Shrimp, Steak

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO: (Items Listed Separately)

Baby Back Ribs (All Options), Chicken Crispers (All Options),
Chile-Garlic Toast, Garlic Dill Pickles, Homestyle Fries,
Jalapeño-Cheddar Smoked Sausage, Roasted Street Corn,
Smoked Bone-In BBQ Chicken

FRESH MEX BOWLS:

Chipotle Chicken, Margarita Chicken, Prime Rib

FRESH MEX ENCHILADAS:

Beef, Cheese, Chicken

FRESH MEX PAIRINGS:

Chicken Quesadillas, Enchiladas: Beef, Cheese, Chicken,
Soft Tacos: Beef, Chicken, Tostadas: Beef, Chicken

BURRITOS:

Grilled Smoked Chicken
Smothered: Prime Rib, Smoked Chicken

BABY BACK RIBS:

Honey-Chipotle, House BBQ, Original, Texas Dry Rub

STEAKS:

Classic Ribeye, Classic Sirloin, Country Fried Steak,
Honey-Chipotle Shrimp & Sirloin

LIGHTER CHOICES:

Ancho Salmon, Avocado Sirloin, Grilled Chicken Salad,
Mango Chile: Chicken, Tilapia, Margarita Grilled Chicken,
Spicy Chile Chicken

CRISPERS & MORE

Cajun Pasta: Chicken, Shrimp
Chicken Crispers: Buffalo Bleu, Crispy, Fiery Pepper, Honey Chipotle, Original Chicken
Crispers, Honey-Chipotle Crispers & Waffles

SIDES:

Asparagus & Garlic Roasted Tomatoes, Black Beans,
Citrus-Chile Rice, Corn Kernels, Homestyle Fries,
Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges,
Roasted Street Corn, Seared Shrimp, Spiced Panko Onion Rings,
Southwestern Mac 'N' Cheese, Steamed Broccoli,
Sweet Corn on the Cob

EXTRAS:

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Cage-Free Eggs, Corn Tortillas,
Flour Tortillas, Guacamole, Honey Chipotle Sauce,
House BBQ Sauce, Mixed Cheese, Original BBQ Sauce,
Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sour Cream

KIDS ENTRÉES: (Listed w/o Side)

Cheeseburger Bites, Cheese Quesadilla, Cheesy Chicken Pasta,
Dippers: Crispy or Grilled, Grilled Cheese, Grilled Chicken Bites,
Mac & Cheese, Pizza: Cheese or Pepperoni

SWEET STUFF:

Cheesecake, Kids Vanilla Ice Cream,
Molten Cake: Chocolate, Oreo,
Skillet Chocolate Chip Cookie, Triple Berry Crumble Cake

BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, IBC Root Beer,
Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry, Mango

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included on these menus.

Before Placing Your Order, Please Inform Your Server Or Manager If A Person In Your Party Has A Food Allergy Valid 3/27/2017-4/30/2017



MENU ITEMS MADE WITHOUT SHELLFISH-CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most current ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of shellfish within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

All menu items listed as served unless otherwise noted

FOR THE TABLE:

Flatbreads: California Grilled Chicken, Chipotle Chicken, Margherita
Loaded White Queso w/ Flour Tortillas
Skillet Queso w/ Flour Tortillas, Smoked Wings
Tableside Guacomole w/ Flour Tortillas
White Spinach Queso w/ Flour Tortillas

SOUPS, CHILI & SALADS:

Caribbean Salad: Chicken option **Only**
Fresco Salad, House Salad
Margherita Flatbread Salad: Chicken option **Only**
Quesadilla Explosion Salad **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken Salad **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Soups: Chicken Enchilada **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Loaded Baked Potato
Southwest Chicken **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Terlingua Chili

SALAD DRESSINGS:

Ancho-Chile Ranch, Avocado-Ranch, Bleu Cheese,
Citrus-Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey-Lime Dressing,
Honey-Lime Vinaigrette, Honey-Mustard, Ranch, Santa Fe, Thousand Island

SANDWICHES: (Listed **w/o** Fries)

Bacon Avocado Chicken Sandwich
CA Turkey Club Toasted Sandwich
Classic Turkey Toasted Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Southwestern BLT Toasted Sandwich

CRAFT BURGERS: (Listed **w/o** Onion Rings **w/o** Fries)

Big Mouth Bites, Classic Bacon Burger, Grass-Fed Sunrise Burger,
Guacamole Burger, Oldtimer Cheese Burger,
Southern Smokehouse Burger, Ultimate Bacon Burger
Meat Substitution: Black Bean Patty, Grass-Fed Beef Patty,
Thin Beef Patties, Turkey Patty

MIX & MATCH FAJITAS:

Add Loaded Queso, Chicken, Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Steak

FRESH MEX BOWLS: (Listed **w/o** Tortilla Strips)

Chipotle Chicken, Margarita Chicken, Prime Rib

FRESH MEX PAIRINGS:

Chicken Quesadillas, Soft Tacos: Beef, Chicken

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO: (Items Listed Separately)

Baby Back Ribs (All Options), Chile-Garlic Toast, Garlic Dill Pickles,
Jalapeño-Cheddar Smoked Sausage, Roasted Street Corn,
Smoked Bone-In BBQ Chicken

QUESADILLAS:

Bacon Ranch: Beef, Chicken, Smoked Chicken

BURRITOS:

Grilled Smoked Chicken
Smothered: Prime Rib, Smoked Chicken

TOP SHELF TACOS:

Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Ranchero Chicken

BABY BACK RIBS: (Listed **w/o** Sides)

Honey-Chipotle, House BBQ, Original, Texas Dry Rub

STEAKS:

Classic Ribeye, Classic Sirloin

LIGHTER CHOICES:

Ancho Salmon
Avocado Sirloin
Grilled Chicken Salad
Mango Chile: Chicken or Tilapia
Margarita Grilled Chicken **w/o** Tortilla Strips
Spicy Chile Chicken

CRISPERS & MORE:

Cajun Chicken Pasta

SIDES:

Asparagus & Garlic Roasted Tomatoes, Black Beans, Citrus-Chile Rice, Corn Kernels,
Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges,
Roasted Street Corn, Southwestern Mac 'N' Cheese, Steamed Broccoli, Sweet Corn on the Cob

EXTRAS:

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Cage-Free Eggs, Corn Tortillas, Flour Tortillas, Guacamole, Honey
Chipotle Sauce, House BBQ Sauce, Mixed Cheese, Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo,
Salsa, Sour Cream

KIDS ENTRÉES: (Listed **w/o** Side)

Cheeseburger Bites, Cheese Quesadilla, Cheesy Chicken Pasta,
Grilled Cheese, Grilled Chicken Bites, Grilled Chicken Dippers,
Mac & Cheese, Pizza: Cheese, Pepperoni

SWEET STUFF:

Cheesecake, Kids Vanilla Ice Cream,
Molten Cake: Chocolate, Oreo
Skillet Chocolate Chip Cookie
Triple Berry Crumble Cake

BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, IBC Root Beer,
Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade,
Tear Blackberry Mango

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included on these menus.

Before Placing Your Order, Please Inform Your Server Or Manager If A Person In Your Party Has A Food Allergy Valid 3/27/2017-4/30/2017



MENU ITEMS MADE WITHOUT SOY-CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most current ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of soy within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

All menu items listed as served unless otherwise noted

FOR THE TABLE:

Smoked Wings, Tableside Guacomole w/ Flour Tortillas

SALADS:

Caribbean Salad: Chicken option **Only**

Fresco Salad, House Salad **w/o** Croutons

SALAD DRESSINGS:

Ancho-Chile Ranch, Avocado-Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Citrus-Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey-Lime Dressing,

Honey-Lime Vinaigrette, Honey-Mustard, Ranch, Santa Fe, Thousand Island

CRAFT BURGERS:

(Listed w/o Bun w/o Onion Rings w/o Fries)

Classic Bacon Burger

Grass-Fed Sunrise Burger

Oldtimer Cheese Burger

Southern Smokehouse Burger

Meat Substitution: Grass-Fed Beef Patty, Thin Beef Patties, Turkey Patty

BABY BACK RIBS: (Listed w/o Sides)

Honey-Chipotle, Original

MIX & MATCH FAJITAS: (Listed w/o Chipotle Garlic Butter w/o Citrus-Chile Rice)

Chicken, Pork Carnitas, Steak

TOP SHELF TACOS:

Pork Carnitas **w/o** Citrus-Chile Rice

LIGHTER CHOICES:

Margarita Grilled Chicken **w/o** Tortilla Strips **w/o** Citrus-Chile Rice

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO: (Items Listed Separately)

Baby Back Ribs: Honey Chipotle, Original,

Garlic Dill Pickles, Jalapeño-Cheddar Smoked Sausage

SIDES:

Asparagus & Garlic Roasted Tomatoes, Black Beans, Corn Kernels, Mandarin Oranges, Steamed Broccoli

EXTRAS:

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Cage-Free Eggs, Corn Tortillas, Flour Tortillas, Guacamole, Honey Chipotle Sauce,

Mixed Cheese, Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sour Cream

KIDS ENTRÉES: (Listed w/o Side)

Grilled Chicken Dippers, Mac & Cheese

SWEET STUFF:

Kids Vanilla Ice Cream

BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, IBC Root Beer, Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry, Mango

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included on these menus.

Before Placing Your Order, Please Inform Your Server Or Manager If A Person In Your Party Has A Food Allergy Valid 3/27/2017-4/30/2017



MENU ITEMS MADE WITHOUT TREE NUT- CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

PLEASE NOTE: WE HAVE A SEPARATE MENU FOR OUR GUESTS WITH PEANUT ALLERGIES

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most current ingredient information from our suppliers and their stated absence of tree nuts within these items. Please be aware that during normal operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu items can be completely free of allergens.

All menu items listed as served unless otherwise noted

FOR THE TABLE:

Buffalo Fried Cauliflower, Classic Nachos: Chicken, Beef,
Crispy Asparagus, Crispy Cheddar Bites,
Flatbreads: California Grilled Chicken, Chipotle Chicken, Margherita,
Fried Pickles, Honey-Chipotle Crispers & Waffles,
Loaded White Queso, Skillet Queso, Southwestern Eggrolls,
Tableside Guacamole, Tostada Chips & Salsa,
TX Cheese Fries, White Spinach Queso,
Wings: Buffalo, Fiery Pepper, Honey Chipotle,
Loaded Boneless Wings, Smoked Wings

SOUPS, CHILI & SALADS:

Boneless Buffalo Chicken Salad, Caribbean Salad: Chicken, Shrimp,
Fresco Salad, House Salad, Margherita Flatbread Salad: Chicken, Shrimp,
Quesadilla Explosion Salad, Santa Fe Chicken Salad
Soups: Chicken Enchilada, Loaded Baked Potato,
Southwest Chicken, Terlingua Chili

SALAD DRESSINGS:

Ancho-Chile Ranch, Avocado-Ranch, Bleu Cheese,
Citrus-Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey-Lime Dressing,
Honey-Lime Vinaigrette, Honey-Mustard, Ranch, Santa Fe, Thousand Island

SANDWICHES:

Bacon Avocado Chicken Sandwich, Buffalo Chicken Sandwich,
CA Turkey Club Toasted Sandwich, Classic Turkey Toasted Sandwich,
Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Southwestern BLT Toasted Sandwich

CRAFT BURGERS:

Big Mouth Bites, Classic Bacon Burger, Grass-Fed Sunrise Burger,
Guacamole Burger, Oldtimer Cheese Burger,
Southern Smokehouse Burger, Ultimate Bacon Burger
Meat Substitution: Black Bean Patty, Grass-Fed Beef Patty,
Thin Beef Patties, Turkey Patty

TOP SHELF TACOS:

Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Ranchero Chicken, Spicy Shrimp

QUESADILLAS:

Bacon Ranch: Beef, Chicken
Smoked Chicken

MIX & MATCH FAJITAS:

Add Loaded Queso, Chicken, Pork Carnitas, Prime Rib, Shrimp, Steak

FRESH MEX PAIRINGS:

Chicken Quesadillas, Enchiladas: Beef, Cheese, Chicken,
Soft Tacos: Beef, Chicken, Tostadas: Beef, Chicken

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO: (Items Listed Separately)

Baby Back Ribs (All Options), Chicken Crispers (All Options),
Chile-Garlic Toast, Garlic Dill Pickles, Homestyle Fries,
Jalapeño-Cheddar Smoked Sausage, Roasted Street Corn,
Smoked Bone-In BBQ Chicken

FRESH MEX BOWLS:

Chipotle Chicken, Margarita Chicken, Prime Rib

FRESH MEX ENCHILADAS:

Beef, Cheese, Chicken

BURRITOS:

Grilled Smoked Chicken,
Smothered: Prime Rib, Smoked Chicken

BABY BACK RIBS:

Honey-Chipotle, House BBQ, Original, Texas Dry Rub

STEAKS:

Classic Ribeye, Classic Sirloin, Country Fried Steak,
Honey-Chipotle Shrimp & Sirloin

LIGHTER CHOICES:

Ancho Salmon, Avocado Sirloin, Grilled Chicken Salad,
Mango Chile: Chicken, Tilapia, Margarita Grilled Chicken,
Spicy Chile Chicken

CRISPERS & MORE:

Cajun Pasta: Chicken, Shrimp
Chicken Crispers: Buffalo Bleu, Crispy, Fiery Pepper, Honey Chipotle, Original Chicken
Crispers, Honey-Chipotle Crispers & Waffles

SIDES:

Asparagus & Garlic Roasted Tomatoes, Black Beans, Citrus-Chile Rice, Corn Kernels,
Homestyle Fries, Loaded Mashed Potatoes,
Mandarin Oranges, Roasted Street Corn, Seared Shrimp,
Southwestern Mac 'N' Cheese, Spiced Panko Onion Rings,
Steamed Broccoli, Sweet Corn on the Cob

EXTRAS:

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Cage-Free Eggs, Corn Tortillas,
Flour Tortillas, Guacamole, Honey Chipotle Sauce, House BBQ Sauce,
Mixed Cheese, Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sour Cream

KIDS ENTRÉES: (Listed w/o Side)

Cheeseburger Bites, Cheese Quesadilla, Cheesy Chicken Pasta,
Dippers: Grilled or Crispy, Grilled Cheese, Grilled Chicken Bites,
Mac & Cheese, Pizza: Cheese or Pepperoni

SWEET STUFF:

Cheesecake, Kids Vanilla Ice Cream,
Molten Cake: Chocolate, Oreo
Skillet Chocolate Chip Cookie
Triple Berry Crumble Cake

BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, IBC Root Beer,
Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry, Mango

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included on these menus.



MENU ITEMS MADE WITHOUT WHEAT AND GLUTEN-CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

The following menu options are based on current ingredient information from our suppliers and their stated absence of wheat and gluten-containing ingredients within these items. Please be aware that during normal operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with wheat and gluten-containing ingredients.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens or meet Gluten-Free labeling standards.

All menu items listed as served unless otherwise noted

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO: (Items Listed Separately)

Baby Back Ribs: Honey-Chipotle, House BBQ, Original, Texas Dry Rub,
Garlic Dill Pickles, Jalapeño-Cheddar Smoked Sausage,
Roasted Street Corn, Smoked Bone-In BBQ Chicken

BABY BACK RIBS: (Listed w/o Sides)

Honey-Chipotle, House BBQ, Original, Texas Dry Rub

STEAKS:

Classic Ribeye, Classic Sirloin,
Honey-Chipotle Shrimp & Sirloin

LIGHTER CHOICES:

Ancho Salmon
Avocado Sirloin
Grilled Chicken Salad
Margarita Grilled Chicken w/o Tortilla Strips

SIDES:

Asparagus & Garlic Roasted Tomatoes, Black Beans,
Citrus-Chile Rice, Corn Kernels, Loaded Mashed Potatoes,
Mandarin Oranges, Roasted Street Corn, Seared Shrimp,
Steamed Broccoli, Sweet Corn on the Cob

EXTRAS:

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Cage-Free Eggs, Corn Tortillas,
Guacamole, Honey Chipotle Sauce, House BBQ Sauce, Mixed Cheese,
Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sour Cream

KIDS ENTRÉES:

Grilled Chicken Dippers

SWEET STUFF:

Kids Vanilla Ice Cream

BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, IBC Root Beer,
Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry, Mango

FOR THE TABLE:

Smoked Wings

SALADS & SOUPS:

Caribbean Salad: Chicken, Shrimp
Fresco Salad
House Salad w/o Croutons
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken Salad w/o Tortilla Strips
Soups: Loaded Baked Potato
Southwest Chicken w/o Tortilla Strips

SALAD DRESSINGS:

Ancho-Chile Ranch, Avocado-Ranch, Bleu Cheese,
Citrus-Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey-Lime Dressing,
Honey-Lime Vinaigrette, Honey-Mustard,
Ranch, Santa Fe, Thousand Island

CRAFT BURGERS:

(Listed w/o Bun, w/o Fries w/o Onion Rings)

Classic Bacon Burger
Grass-Fed Sunrise Burger
Guacamole Burger
Oldtimer Cheese Burger
Southern Smokehouse Burger
Ultimate Burger
Meat Substitution: Grass-Fed Beef Patty,
Thin Beef Patties, Turkey Patty

MIX & MATCH FAJITAS:

(Substitute Corn Tortillas)

Add Loaded Queso, Chicken, Pork Carnitas,
Prime Rib, Shrimp, Steak

FRESH MEX BOWLS:

(Listed w/o Tortilla Strips)

Chipotle Chicken, Margarita Chicken

TOP SHELF TACOS:

(Substitute Corn Tortillas)

Pork Carnitas, Ranchero Chicken